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Provided Benefits 

REDUCTION IN PROCESS 
COSTS 
 
10% in wear resistance 

REDUCTION OF MECHANICAL 
FRICTION LOSSES 
 
-15% 

REDUCTION OF RAW  
MATERIAL USE 
 
-15% 

REDUCTION OF PARTS’  
MACHINING 
 
–20% of costs associated to  
the finishing of the component 

Technological 
Needs 

Proposed 
Solutions 

METALLIC COMPONENTS WITH  
IMPROVED DURABILITY 

MORE EFFICIENT  
MANUFACTURING PROCESS 

NANOSTRUCTURED POWDERS  
FOR METALLIC CERMET COATINGS 

THERMAL SPRAY TECHNOLOGY 
FOR SOLID STATE DEPOSITION 

 

Riccardo Borghini 
riccardo.borghini@bonfiglioli.com 

Early Adopter 

Ignacio Fagoaga 
Inaki.fagoaga@tecnalia.com 

Technology Provider 
Nanostructured  
Powders Producer 

Delphine Maury 
maury@mariontechnologies.com 



Provided Benefits 

INCREASED EFFICIENCY  
OF THE COMPONENT 
 
+15% 

REDUCTION OF  
POWER LOSSES 
 
-15% 

INCREASED COMPONENT’S LIFETIME  
 
–15% wear/temperature 
 resistance 

Technological 
Needs 

Proposed 
Solutions 

METALLIC COMPONENTS WITH  
IMPROVED DURABILITY AND WEAR  

RESISTANCE 

INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY WITH  
INCREASED MECHANICAL EFFICIENCY 

AND REDUCED PRESSURE LOSSES 

NANOREINFORCEMENTS ADDITION  
AND DISPERSION VIA MASTER-PELLETS 

NEW, LOW COST AND SAFE  
METAL CASTING PROCESS 
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Early Adopter 
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Technology Provider Nanostructured  
Powders Producer 
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Provided Benefits 

IMPROVED RESISTANCE OF 
THE MATERIAL 
 
+50% 

IMPROVED  
RECYCLABILITY  
OF THE PARTS 

LESS EXPENSIVE 
COMPONENTS 
 
-20% 

MORE COLOUR  
AND  
FUNCTIONALITY 
 
 

Technological Needs Proposed Solutions 

AESTHETIC PARTS WITH EXCELLENT  
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES AND  

APPEARANCE 

AESTHETIC PARTS WITH LIGHT,  
WEATHERING AND SCRATCH RESISTANCE 

NANOREINFORCED THERMOPLASTIC  
BASED ON MASTERBATCHES 

INSERTS FOR INJECTION MOULDS  
WITH NANOTEXTURED SURFACES 
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Early Adopter 

Cristina Elizetxea 
cristina.elizetxea@tecnalia.com 

Technology 
Provider 

Masterbatch 
Producer 

Zina Vuluga 
zvuluga@icechim.ro 

GREENER  
PRODUCTION  
PROCESS 

Insert 
Developer 

Renè Hansen 
rh@michaellundbech.dk 

Designer of Plasmonic Colors 
Developer of the 
Nanotexturing of the 
Inserts 

Nanostructures 
Patterner 

Alicia Johansson 
alicia@nilt.com 

Anders Kristensen 
Anders.kristensen@nanotech.dtu.dk 
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